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2019 Batch
Period of Posting -14/6/2021 to 26/6/2021 Batch E - 101 TO 125
Sr No Date | Day Topic ‘ Teacher
1 1462021 | Monday | Case COPD Dr Fadnis
15.6.2021 | Tuesday | Case of liver disease Or Khedkar
16.6.2021 | Wednesday Case of Respiratory system Dr Badhe
17.6.2021 Thursday Case of Anemia Or Chiddarwar
18.6.2021 Friday Case of Cvs Dr Akhila
19.6.2021 Saturday Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis Dr Sudeep
21.6.2021 | Monday Case of nervous system Dr Fadnis
22.6.2021 Tuesday Case of Cvs Dr Khedkar
23.6.2021 Wednesday | Case of COPD Dr Badhe
24.6.2021 Thursday Case of liver disease Dr Chiddarwar
25.6.2021 Friday Case of Diabetes Dr Akhila
m Saturday Case of Respiratory system Or Fadnis
28.6.2021 Monday Case of Anemia Dr Khedkar
29.6.2021 | Tuesday Case of nervous system Dr Badhe S
30.6.2021 Wednesday | Case of Cvs Or Chiddarwar
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